 Model 8002-4-2 with Model 8002-8
Aluminum Mounting Bracket installed.
 Model 8002-1-2 with Model 8002-7
Aluminum Mounting Bracket installed.
Applications
The LC-2 Series Dataloggers
are used to read all
GEOKON ® vibrating wire

² Assumes a constant temperature of 25°C. Battery life is shortened by temperature extremes. Refer to the instruction manual for details
³ Does not include mounting feet.
Ordering Information
Single-Channel Four-Channel Sixteen-Channel
Data Connection LC-2, LC-2A, LC-2WP LC-2×4, LC-2x4A, LC-2x4WP LC-2×16, LC-2x16A
RS-232 8002-1-1, 8002-1A-1, 8002-WP-1 8002-4-1, 8002-4A-1, 8002-WP-4-USB 8002-16-1, 8002-16A-1
USB 8002-1-2, 8002-1A-2, 8002-WP-2 8002-4-2, 8002-4A-2, 8002-WP-4-RS232 8002-16-2, 8002-16A-2
RS-485 8002-1-3, 8002-1A-3 8002-4-3 8002-16-3
*PLEASE NOTE: THE MODEL 8002-WP WATERPROOF DATALOGGERS ARE NOT CE APPROVED.
*
DIS
CONTI
NUED